
8875

8179

875

9875

9874

8166

8165

9111

9870

9411

9413

9414

9416

101

2268

US 4-11, 12, 13

US 4-11, 12, 13

US 4-11, 12, 13

US 5-11

US 5-11, 12

US 5-11, 12

US 5-11, 12

US 6-11, 12

US 6-11, 12, 13

US 5-11, 12, 13

US 4-11, 12, 13

US 4-11, 12, 13

US 4-11, 12, 13

US 5-11, 12, 13

US 5-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 7-11, 12, 13

US 6-11, 12

US 6-11, 12

US 6-11, 12

US 6-11, 12

US 6-11, 12, 13

US 6-11, 12, 13

[ICON]

6-INCH CLASSIC MOC

Oro-Russet Portage

Black Chrome

Oro Legacy

IRISH SETTER 6-INCH MOC

Gold Russet Sequoia

Black Klondike

6-INCH CLASSIC ROUND

Oro-Russet Portage

Black Chrome

Copper Rough & Tough

IRISH SETTER 6-INCH ROUND

Black Klondike

[MODERN]

BECKMAN

Black Cherry Featherstone

Chestnut Featherstone

Black Featherstone

Cigar Featherstone

[DRESSBOOT]

POSTMAN

Black Chaparral

[HERITAGE]

11-INCH ENGINEER

Black Chrome

D EEE

Width & Size
Style / Leather Style #

As of April 2021

Products width range availability at Red Wing Shoe Store


